
      

Date Topic Zoom Link 

Tuesday, October 19, 2021 Best Practice: Live Lessons https://asu.zoom.us/my/elliereich 

Tuesday, November 2, 2021 Using Google Tools in Schoology https://asu.zoom.us/my/elliereich 

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Engaging Reluctant & Struggling Learners https://asu.zoom.us/my/elliereich 

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Edpuzzle https://asu.zoom.us/my/elliereich 

Tuesday, December 14, 2021 Virtual Field Trips https://asu.zoom.us/my/elliereich 

Tuesday, January 11, 2022 Screencasting: Screencastify https://asu.zoom.us/my/elliereich 

Tuesday, January 25, 2022 Creating an Engaging Asynchronous Lesson https://asu.zoom.us/my/elliereich 

Tuesday, February 8, 2022 Blooket and Kahoot https://asu.zoom.us/my/elliereich 

Tuesday, February 22, 2022 Engaging Parents as Partners https://asu.zoom.us/my/elliereich 

Tuesday, March 8, 2022 Interactive Whiteboards https://asu.zoom.us/my/elliereich 

Tuesday, March 22, 2022 Introduction to Blended Learning https://asu.zoom.us/my/elliereich 

Tuesday, April 5, 2022 Teacher Wellness https://asu.zoom.us/my/elliereich 

Tuesday, April 19, 2022 PBS Learning Media https://asu.zoom.us/my/elliereich 

Tuesday, May 3, 2022 
Time Management and  

Healthy Work-Life Balance 
https://asu.zoom.us/my/elliereich 

 

2021-2022 
K-12 SHONTO 

PREPARATORY SCHOOLS 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  

TECH TUESDAY 
TRAININGS  

(OPTIONAL) 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  

BI-WEEKLY ON TUESDAYS 

3:15 PM - 4:14 PM 
VIA ZOOM 

For questions please contact 
Ms. Thinn at 

ethinn@shontoprep.org 
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